Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
B2900A Series
Precision Source/Measure Unit
Innovative SMU Provides Superior Performance and Rapid Measurement Results
Single view        Dual View            Roll view
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. B2900A Series of Precision Source/Measure Units are compact and
cost-effective bench-top Source/Measure Units (SMUs) with the capability to source and measure
both voltage and current. These capabilities make the B2900A Series ideal for a wide variety of IV

Power cable, USB cable, Quick Reference (English), CD-ROMs (including PDF manuals, Quick I/V
Measurement Software and drivers, EasyEXPERT group+ install media), Keysight I/O Library Suite
Ordering Information
Model number
B2901A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2902A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2911A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2912A Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
Options
0B0 Download the Product Manual from the Keysight website
ABA User Guide English for B2900 Series
ABJ User Guide Japanese for B2900 Series
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
UK6 Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test Data
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 28
Accessories
N1294A-001 Banana - Triax adapter for 2-wire (non Kelvin) connection
N1294A-002 Banana - Triax adapter for 4-wire (Kelvin) connection
N1294A-011 Interlock cable for 16442B (1.5 m)
N1294A-012 Interlock cable for 16442B (3.0 m)
N1294A-031 GPIO-BNC trigger adapter
N1294A-032 Digital I/O trigger cable for multiple unit control
16494A-001 Low leakage triax cable (1.5 m)
16494A-002 Low leakage triax cable (3.0 m)
16494A-005 Low leakage triax cable (4.0 m)
34190A Rack Mount Kit